
Brooklyn foursome Camera2 is made up of producer-songwriter-vocalist – Andy Chase (Tahiti 80/Juliana 
Hatfield/Smashing Pumpkins), guitarist – Michael Jurin (Stellastarr*), bassist – Aric Gillis (Teenage Kick) 
and drummer – Mike Williams (Teddybears). The band came together in mid-2012 and soon after 
completed an album Andy wrote and produced in his home studio with co-production by Blondfire’s 
Bruce Driscoll. Camera2 is a decidedly new direction and a departure from the sounds of the previous 
projects for all the members who have now stepped into a harder hitting, darker, upbeat and more 
electronically driven indie-universe.

The music quickly caught the attention of former Morning Becomes Eclectic host, Nic Harcourt, who took 
the new band under his wing as a mentor and has begun championing them at his new radio home, 
KCSN in Los Angeles. Over the past 6 months Camera2 has been making music videos for every song on 
the album, in locations as broad and diverse as rural Pennsylvania, Martha’s Vineyard, San Francisco, 
and their hometown. In each video the band takes a back seat to a striking nine-year-old boy who 
walks, (or runs), the music through a series of twists, turns and interweaving themes. APPETITE EP

OUT NOW

Fri April 4 - UEA Norwich, UK
Sat April 5 - Institute Birmingham, UK
Sun April 6 - Solus Cardiff, UK
Tue April 8 - Tivoli Utrecht, NL
Wed April 9 - FZW Dortmund, DE
Thur April 10 - Tonhalle Munich, DE
Fri April 11 - Event Center Hohenems, AT
Mon April 14 - Komplex Klub Zurich, CH
Tue April 15 - Schlachtof Weisbaden, DE

Wed April 16 - Paradiso Amsterdam, NL
Fri April 18 - VEGA Copenhagen, DK
Sat April 19 - Debaser Stockholm, SE
Mon April 21 - Passionkirche Berlin, DE
Tue April 22 - Den Atelier Luxembourg City, LU
Thur April 24 - Le Trianon Paris, FR
Fri April 25 - Ritz Manchester, UK
Sat April 26 - Queen Margaret Union Glasgow, UK
Sun April 27 - Academy Dublin, IE

ON TOUR NOW CONTACT

WATCH

MANAGEMENT:
REZA DAVOUDI
NINETEEN95 ARTIST MGMT
+49 30 700 7 16 40
REZA@NINETEEN95.COM

WEB: CAMERA2.COM
EMAIL: INFO@CAMERA2.COM

APPETITE
OFFICIAL VIDEO

WASTED
OFFICIAL VIDEO

http://www.camera2.com
http://www.camera2.com
http://youtu.be/b7zX9lvYKtU
http://youtu.be/9BygMe9MgbI
http://phobos.apple.com/WebObjects/MZStore.woa/wa/viewAlbum?id=806188215

